Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of Ne				Form C-103
District 1	Energy, Minerals and	d Natural	May 27, 2004 WELL API NO.		
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	OH GONGERNA	miori p	30-015-34068		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVA		5. Indicate Type	of Lease	
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South S		i i		⊠ FEE □
District IV	Santa Fe, N	VIM 8/30	JS	6. State Oil & G	as Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505				VB-0620	
SUNDRY NOT	CES AND REPORTS ON V	VELLS	50000000	7. Lease Name of	or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C	NOR PLUG C-101) FOR I	SUCH SUCH	Straight Joe Sta	to Com
PROPOSALS.)		,	MAY 3 1 2006	8. Well Number	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well 🛛 Other	U	THE TROP		
2. Name of Operator			200.0	9. OOKID Nulli	per
	Energy Corporation			14049	
3. Address of Operator	. 227 AA: NIM 99211 0/	227		10. Pool name of	
	227, Artesia, NM 88211-02			HG; Morrow	(Gas)
4. Well Location	C - 4 C 41 - C 41 - 11	1 ((0	N C -	\$\$/ 4 . 1'	
	feet from the South line				
Section 32 Township	19S Range 30E 11. Elevation (Show wheth			ounty Eddy	
	3241'	nei DR, R	<i>KD</i> , K1, GK, etc.)		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application 🛛 🕻	or Closure			- Parameter	
Pit type: <u>Drilling</u> Depth to Groundwater	: Less than 50 feet Distance fro	om nearest f	resh water well: <u>Gre</u>	ater than 1000 Feet	Distance from nearest surface
water: Greater than 1000 Feet Pit Liner	Thickness: 12 mil Below-Gra	ade Tank:	Volume 3000 bbls;	Construction Materi	al Synthetic
12. Check	Appropriate Box to India	cate Nat	ure of Notice, I	Report or Other	: Data
		ı	•	•	
NOTICE OF IN	_	_, ,		SEQUENT RE	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON	_	:	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRII	-	ALTERING CASING P AND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING			CASING/CEMENT		
OTHER: Well Name Change	•		OTHER:	_	
13. Describe proposed or comp	alated operations (Clearly st			l give pertinent de	tes including estimated data
	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For				
or recompletion.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			g	The state of the s
Marbob Energy Corporation Joe state Com #1' effective	n respectfully requests the w	ell name	be changed from t	the 'Joe Blow State	e Com #1' to the 'Straight
Joe state Com #1 effective	Way 1, 2000.				
I hereby certify that the information grade tank has been/will be constructed or	above is true and complete t closed according to NMOCD gui	o the best delines □,	of my knowledge a general permit 🖾 o	e and belief. I furth or an (attached) alter	ner certify that any pit or below- native OCD-approved plan
SIGNATURE WARRY T.	Brother Tr	rle <u>l</u> C	and Depar	rtment	DATE 5130100
Type or print name		mail addr			elephone No.
For State Use Only		audi		•	•
	ECORDS ONLY				JUN 0 6 2006
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	Tin	TLE			DATE

DISTRICT I 1625 N. PRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 68240

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

MAY 3 1 2006 Revised JUNE 10, 2003 Revised June 10, 2002 Staffatt to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II 1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRICT IV 1220 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 871	WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	□ AMENDED REPORT				
API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name					
30-015-34068	78400	HG; Morrow ((Gas)				
Property Code	Proj	perty Name	Well Number				
34758	Straig	Straight Joe State Com					
OGRID No.		ator Name	Elevation				
14049	MARBOB ENER	RGY CORPORATION	3241'				

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
М	32	19-S	30-E		660	SOUTH	660	WEST	EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
M	32	195	30E	M	660	South	660	West	Eddy
Dedicated Acres	s Joint o	r Infill Co	nsolidation	Code Or	der No.				
320									

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

			OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
			O - O -
			Namey T. Protono
			Nancy T. Bratcher
			Land Department Title
			Date
	L/_	/	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of
Y=586286.4 N X=602605.2 E	\ 		actual surveys made by me or under my supervison and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
LAT.=32°36'40.91" N LONG.=104'00'00.41" W			JANUARY 05 2005 Date Surveyed
	<u> </u>		Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor
	! 		12641) 5 10505
660'	1 .]		04.11.1768
			Certificate No GARY EIDSON 12641